NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester ,Civil Engineering

examinations
Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIl Semester

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
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Sr. No.

1

Subjects

Design of Concrete Structures-l|
Industrial Waste Water Treatment
Transportation Engg.-il

Sewerage & Sewage Treatment
Elements of Earthquake Engineering
River Mechanics & Flood Control
Concrete Structures-Il(Drg,)
Environmental Engg. Il (P)
Geotechnical Engineering Project
Transportation Engineering Project
Water Resources Engineering Project
Structural Engineering
Geoinformatics Project

Practical Training Report

Seminar

Ultrasonics

Advanced Mathematics-I

Green Chemistry

Concrete Technology

Fundamentals of Software Engineering
Non-Conventional Energy Sources
Fault Tolerance and Reliability Engineering
lllumination Engineering

Renewable Energy Resources
Industrial Engineering & Organization

Entrepreneurship

Roll No. Name

11610016 SOURAB JANGIR

5-5-28

,Civil Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Code No.
CET-401
CET-403
CET-405
CET-407
CET-413
CET-441
CET-409
CET-411
CET-427
CET-429
CET-435
CET-437
CET-445
CET-433
CET-443
PHY-472T
MAT-469T
CHY-471T
CET-421
COT-471

ET-461

ET-465

ET-467
MET-429
MET-431
MET-445

SGPA CGPA

SH. OMPRAKASH JANGIR 7.5972 6.2576
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIl Semester ,Civil Engineering
examinations
Nov/Dec -2020

2 11610069 UJJWAL SHARMA SH. SUNIL KUMAR 5.8750 54318
SHARMA
8 11610103 AKSHAY SAINI SH. ANIL KUMAR SAIN! 8.0000 68157
4 11610105 SHATRUNJAY KUMAR SINGH SH. GIRJA SHANKAR 7.5833 60505
SINGH
SH. ARVIND KUMAR
5 11610116 ABHISHEK SHUKLA SHUKLA 7.5139 6.2904
6 11610118 SAKSHAM SH. GOPAL PRAKASH 7.4028 7197
DWARAMPUDI SAI KALYAN BULLI SH. D. VIJAY BHASKARA
+ 7 11610121 REDDY REDDY 66528 RL(L)
+ 8 11630026 ISHOR KHATIWARA SH. LOK NATH KHATIWARA 5.5556 RL(L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However,the result can stand ed in case some discrepancy is observed
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech CIVIL ENGINEERING (UG) VIl Semester Scheme Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech CIVIL ENGINEERING (UG) VI
Semester Examination of the Institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020 is deciared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.
RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject Code No

No.

1 Design of Concrete Structures-ll CET-401

2 Industrial Waste Water Treatment CET-403.

3 Transportation Engineering-I| CET-405

4 Sewerage & Sewage Treatment CET-407

5 Elements of Earthquake Engineering CET-413

6 Rock Mechanics CET-415

7 River Mechanics & Flood Control CET-441

8 Concrete Structures-il (Drg.) CET-409

9 Environmental Engg. Il (P) CET-411.

10  Geotechnical Engg. CET-427

11 Transportation Engg. CET-429

12 Water Resources Engineering CET-435

13  Structural Engineering CET-437

14 Practical Training Report CET-433

15  Seminar CET-443

16  Machine Foundations CET-425

17  Fundamentals of Software Engineering COT-471

18  Microprocessors & Applications ET-469

19  Entrepreneurship MET-445
Sr. Roll no. Name Father's Name Result
No. SGPA CGPA
1 1140050 RAJ KUMAR GUNAWAT BALRAM MEENA R(CET-401) Fand-
2 1140370 AJIT KUMAR DARYAV SINGH 6.5000 5.7247
3 2140031 KHALID HIDAYATULLAH 5.6389 5.4167
4 11510017 VIBHORE KATARIA KARTAR SINGH R{CE‘I\A}()T,CE@I'\-%S}

KATARIA

5 11510052 QSEIEIS;{ KUMAR SURESH CHAND MEENA R{C%'?:!m .Clgfﬁ%}

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

) /J‘ /_’y\
Dated : 05.05.2021 %/5
TR(Exars B ng

Kurukshetra Prof.Incharge ( Examis.)

=

V—/f‘\ o~ - ‘A:LW"J-.,\'
Date | 05-05-2021 X\{,g&’k’&lﬂl ' Page No. 1
a5 """\




